

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28773/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 31/08/2009 in WA No.153/2009 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

RAMALINGESHWARA RAO Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.COMMR.& ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 30/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Girish Ananthamurthy, Adv.
Mrs. Vaijyanthi Girish,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLearned counsel for the parties pray for some time to
enable them to keep ready relevant rules of grant.

List the matter after two weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master(Renu Diwan)
Court Master